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Additional Notes:

Set Up:
Scale:

Knife:
Available In:Dimensions Available:

ThicknessHeight
Standard:

Maximum:
Minimum:

 All dimensions are given in
Details:

PoplarPine - Select

Cedar - Select
Maple
Cherry

Tolerance: ± 1/32".2.

1.

Walnut

Pine - Finger Joint

Other species available upon request

inches.
Birch Sapele

Douglas Fir - Select
Red Oak
White Oak

973
3MS
1:1

Casing - 973

5-3/8"
11-1/2"
4-1/8"

3/4"
7-1/2"
5/8"

53
8

3
4


	Sheets and Views
	973CG


